SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY LAW CENTER
ATTENDANCE FEES AND EXPENSES *
2022 SUMMER SEMESTER **

Student Classification
Credit Hours First Year (1L) Second Year (2L) Third Year
(3L) Fourth Year (4L)
Summer General Fees

0 Hours $ 2,826

1 Hours $ 2,859

2 Hours $ 2,891

3 Hours $ 2,925

4 Hours $ 3,956

5 Hours $ 3,990

6 Hours $ 4,024

7 Hours $ 4,057

8 Hours $ 4,091

9 Hours $ 4,124

Out-Of-State Fee

Fee charged in addition to Fees listed above $ 1,575

Additional Fee (International Students Only)

General Fund Supplemental Fee (Full-Time

Only)

$ 15

* Fees are Subject to Change

** Fees apply only to the Semester displayed above. If you are
uncertain about fees, contact the Office for Finance and Business Affairs
or the Office of Records and Registration






